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PATTERN CHARTS

Herringbone Mittens: Adult Medium

Right Hand

Work Rows 1–10
a total of 7 times
(Be sure to add Thumb 
 Hole when piece 
 measures 4 inches.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

1234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132

12345678910111213141516171819202122232425262728293031

Pin Stripe Hand Top
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Left Hand
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Work Rows 1–10
a total of 7 times
(Be sure to add Thumb 
 Hole when piece 
 measures 4 inches.)

Right Thumb Top
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Left Thumb Top
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KEY

MC CC

knit

knit 2 together

slip, slip, knit

knit 3 together

slip, slip, slip, knit
(see Special Instructions)

knit, trapping float
(see Special Instructions)

no stitch

KEY

Work Rows 1–10  
a total of 7 times
 (Be sure to add Thumb  
 Hole when piece   
 measures 4 inches.)
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 measures 4 inches.)
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